Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SM 2432.000
Hinge pin remover

State: 20/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

SM 2432.000 - Hinge pin remover

For safe and easy removal of hinge pins.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SM 2432.000

For safe and easy removal of hinge pins.
1 pc(s).

0.22 kg

0.264 kg

83021000

EC002110

EC002110

21041501

SM Hinge pin remover



