

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**SM 2432.000**

**Hinge pin remover**

State: 20/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uk-en](http://rittal.com/uk-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SM 2432.000 - Hinge pin remover

For safe and easy removal of hinge pins.

## Features

Model No.	SM 2432.000
Product description	For safe and easy removal of hinge pins.
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.22 kg
Gross weight	0.264 kg
Customs tariff number	83021000
ETIM 9	EC002110
ETIM 8	EC002110
ECLASS 8.0	21041501
Product description	SM Hinge pin remover